
8.-7.

CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

53

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1OWU-V1.
I

Salaries. Other Charges, j Total.
[_ __ _ J

£ £ £

irote 39.—Stamp Department 3,360 1,000 4,360
„ 40.—Land and Deeds Eegistry 10,760 6,000 | 16,760
„ 41.—Miscellaneous Services ! 193 | 193

TOTAL OF CLASS VII. 14,120 7,193 21,313

"tern.|
1890-91.

£ £STA MP DEPAJRTMBNT.

1890-91.
Total number of officers ... 18

VOTE No. 39.
Salaries—

1 Head Office—
Chief Clerk, Accountant, and Deputy Commisioner,

Wellington
Record Clerk
Clerk
Chief Stamper
6 Stampers, 1 at £120, 1 at £80, 2 at £60, 1 at £35, 1

at £30
2 Auckland—

Clerk
3 Wellington—

Clerk
Clerk

4 Hatv/ce's Bay—Clerk
5 Canterbury—

Clerk
Cadet

400
175
125
210

385
2

150
8

225
140

I
120

5
140
05

3 Otaqo—
Clerk

Contributions to votes—
"' Property-tax Department" ... £250

3 " Land mid Deeds Registry " ... 785

190

7
S

1,035
.

3,360

Otheb Changes—"
Contingencies, Machinery, Overtime, &c. 1,000 !

4,360Total—Vote No. 39


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

