CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT.

		1890–91.			
		\$\frac{\policy}{\psi}\$ 3,360 \\ 10,760 \\ \cdots \cdots \text{14,120}	Other	Charges.	Total. £ 4,360 16,760 193 21,313
				£	
ote 39.—Stamp Department				1,000 6,000	
" 40.—Land and Deeds Registry					
" 41.—Miscellaneous Services				193	
TOTAL OF CLASS VII.			-	7,193	
em.				190	0 01
				1890–91.	
STAMP DEPARTMENT.				£	£
VOTE No. 39. SALARIES— Head Office—	officers	1890-91. 18			
Chief Clerk, Accountant,	and Dep	outy Commi		400	
Record Clerk		•••		175	
Clerk Chief Stamper	•••	•••		$\frac{125}{210}$	
6 Stampers, 1 at £120, 1 at at £30	£80, 2 a	t £60, 1 at	£35, 1	385	
2 Auckland — Clerk				150	
3 Wellington—	•••	•••	••		
Clerk Clerk	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 140 \end{array}$	
4 Hawke's Bay— Clerk		•	•••	120	
5 Canterbury— Clerk				140	
Cadet Otago—	•••	•••	•••	65	
Člerk		•••	•••	190	
Contributions to votes— "Property-tax Departmen "Land and Deeds Registry	t '' y ''	••••	£250 785	1.005	
				1,035	
				3,360	" -
OTHER CHARGES—3 Contingencies, Machinery, Ove	ntima la		•••	1,000	•

Total—Vote No. 39